
M 

MODELS NAME 
MODELS NAME NO. 

SR.NO. 
1 HEART 

BLADDER 
38 &4 STOMACH 2 

1 PANCREAS with DEODENUM 
LIVER 

1 
SPLEEN 
LUNG RIGHT 

LUNG LEFT 1 

10 INTESTINE LARGE & SMALL 2 

|11& 12 EYE 

13 & 14 EAR 
1 NOSE 

|TRACHEA with LARYNX 
DIGESTIVE SYSTEM 
PERIOD OF GESTATION 

PELVIS SECTION (MAIL 
PELVIS SECTION (FEMAIL) 

15 & 16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 
22 SKIN 

MUSCULATURE 

KIDNEY with ADRENAL GLAND 
KIDNEY (longitudinal section) 

FOETAL MODEL with PLACENTA 

MODEL OF FOETAL CIRCULATION 

UTERUS with FOLLOPIAN TUBE 
CUTTING SECTION OF BLADDER 

ELECTRONIC MARM MODEL(anterior &posterior aspect) 

MODEL OF RESPIRATORI SYSTEM 

MODEL OF NERVOUS SYSTEM 
MECHANISM OF HEART (adjustment to the body) 

MODEL OF CRANIAL NERVES 
MODEL OF PLEXUS 
MODEL OF UTERUS (monthwise) 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 to 44 

45 CRANIAL NERVE 

46 KURPAR SANDHI MUND BANDHANIKA RACHNASAHIT 

PESHISAMBANDH 

HIP JOINT 47 
KNEE JOINT 48 

49 
50 

ANCKLE JOINT 
1 

SHOULDER JOINT 
1 

ELBOW JOINT 

WRIST JOINT 
UTERUS 

Moclol e Vos urt 

Madel d Dlevd cutu 

Mard 3Resp Vst 
Madul o Layt wrth Toqu 5 Parta 

1 

53 
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Professor& HOD 
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